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Filing Details

Case Number 1-23-1142

Case Name PAUL R. DULBERG v. KELLY N. BAUDIN a/k/a BAUDIN & BAUDIN

Date/Time Submitted 1/28/2024 12:24 PM CST

Filing Code *Motion - Withdraw - Withdraw as Counsel

Filing Description Motion to Withdraw

Filed By Alphonse Talarico

Service Contacts

Paul R. Dulberg:

Jason Jochum (Jason.Jochum@lewisbrisbois.com)

George Manos (George.Manos@lewisbrisbois.com)

Zachary McGourty (Zachary.McGourty@lewisbrisbois.com)

Robert Chapman (rchapman@chapmanspingola.com)

Wendy Dickmann (wdickmann@chapmanspingola.com)

Christine Anto (canto@amundsendavislaw.com)

M Tinajero (mtinajero@amundsendavislaw.com)

J Schuth (jschuth@amundsendavislaw.com)

Jeremy Boeder (jnboeder@tribler.com)

Tribler Docket (docket@tribler.com)

D conn (Djconn@cookcountycourt.com)
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Allstate Property & Casualty Insurance Company:

Jacqueline Smith (jysmith@amundsendavislaw.com)

Christine Anto (canto@amundsendavislaw.com)

Jennifer Schuth (jschuth@amundsendavislaw.com)

Docket General (docketgeneral@amundsendavislaw.com)

Michael Resis (mresis@amundsendavislaw.com)

Other Service Contacts not associated with a party on the case:

Robert Chapman (rchapman@chapmanspingola.com)

Wendy Dickmann (wdickmann@chapmanspingola.com)

Paul Dulberg (Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net)

Tom Kost (tkost999@gmail.com)

Kelly N. Baudin:

Michael Meyer (mjmeyer@tribler.com)

Jeremy Boeder (jnboeder@tribler.com)

Williams Randall Baudin II:

Michael Meyer (mjmeyer@tribler.com)

Jeremy Boeder (jnboeder@tribler.com)

Baudin Law Group, Ltd.:

Michael Meyer (mjmeyer@tribler.com)

Jeremy Boeder (jnboeder@tribler.com)
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